						EJ-130
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, Stele Bar number and address):					FOR COUR	T USE ONLY
MARTIN B. GREENBAUM, ESQ. CSB#45268 GREENBAUM LAW GROUP LLP						
840 Newport Center						
Suite 720	00660					
Newport Beach, CA TELEPHONE NO.: 949-	9266U 760-1400 EAVAN	.: 949-760-	-1300			
	in.greenbaum@collec					
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Plain	ntiff					
X ATTORNEY FOR X JUI		E OF RECORD		-		
	ornaxeoromovyofu.s. D	DISTRICT	COURT			
street address: 450 Golden Gate Ave. MAILING ADDRESS: 450 Golden Gate Ave.						
CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Francisco, CA 94102						
BRANCH NAME: NORTHERN	DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA,	SAN FRANCI	SCO DIVISI	ION		
PLAINTIFF: MICHAEL S	. REYNOLDS					
DESCRIPANT AT MOST AND	EDGON TOWNS					
DEFENDANT: ALTON AND	ERSON LOMAS					
X EXECUTION (Money Judgment)					E NUMBER:	
WRIT POSSESSION OF Personal Property					11-cv-03218	
OF SALE	Real Prop	perty		nited Civil		iall Claims Case
SALE			<u>x</u> Un	Imited Civ	/il Case Oti	ner
1. To the Sheriff or Marshal	of the County of: SAN FI	RANCISCO				
You are directed to enforce	e the judgment described belo	ow with daily in	nterest and	your costs	as provided by lav	w.
2. To any registered proces	se server: Vou are authorized	I to serve this	writ only in	accord with	CCP 699 080 or	CCP 715 040
		. 10 001 10 11110	,,,,,, o,,,,,			
3. (Name): MICHAEL S.		ard whoma	ddroon in a	hown on th	is form above the	court's name
is the X judgment cred	ditor assignee of reco	ord wriose a	100162212	illowii oli u	iis totti above iite	courts name.
4. Judgment debtor (name,						rsonal property to be
judgment if not a natural pe address):	ərson, and last known				possession or sold ister-state judgmei	d under a writ of sale.
	01/7.0				\$	144,746.22
ALTON ANDERSON L	OMAS	12. Costs aft				
27 Liberty Dock Sausalito, CA 9	1065				\$	0.00
Sausalito, CA 9	4903	13. Subtotal	•	•		144,746.22
		14. Credits				0.00 144,746.22
1	ı	15. Subtotal 16. Interest a				144, /40.22
					3.5 fees) \$	0.00
X Additional jud 5. Judgment entered on (da	gment debtors on next page				\$	0.00
5. Juagment entered on (da	ney. March 2, 2012			nd 17)	\$ <u></u>	144,746.22
6. Judgment renewed	i on (dates):	19. Levying		t from doto	ofwrit	
7. Notice of sale under this	writ		laily interes e legal rate			
a. X has not been req	uested.	GC 6	103.5 fees)	of 10%	\$	39.66
	ted (see next page).	(b) Pay o	lirectly to co	ourt costs i	nciuded in	
8. Joint debtor informa	tion on next page.		d 17 (GC 6		_	2 22
[SEAL]		CCP	699.520(l))		\$	0.00
,						fferent for each debtor.
		The	se amount	s are stated	d for each debtor of	on Attachment 20.
					4	
	Issued on (data) 2 6	2012	Clerk, by	HILA	RY JACKSON	, Deputy
					\mathcal{I}	
	NOTICE TO PERS	ON SERVED:	SEE NEXT	PAGE FO	R IMPORTANT IN	FORMATION.
						Page 1 of 2
Form Approved for Optional Use Judicial Council of Celifornia EJ-130 (Rev. January 1, 2012)	WF	RIT OF EXEC	NOITU	Legal Solution		ire, §§ 699.520, 712.010, 715.010 Government Code, § 6103.5

Case3:11-cv-03218-JSW Document63 Filed11/12/12 Page2 of 2

	EJ-130
PLAINTIFF: MICHAEL S. REYNOLDS,	CASE NUMBER:
DEFENDANT: ALTON ANDERSON LOMAS,	3:11-cv-03218
— Items continued from page	1
21. Additional judgment debtor (name, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a natural person, and last known address):	-
22. Notice of sale has been requested by (name and address):	
b, name, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a b. na	(date): me, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not natural person, and last known address of joint debtor
c. additional costs against certain joint debtors (itemize):	
24. (Writ of Possession or Writ of Sale) Judgment was entered for the folio a. Possession of real property: The complaint was filed on (date): (Check (1) or (2)): (1) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was The judgment includes all tenants, subtenants, name (2) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was (a) \$ 0.00 was the daily rental value (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property. If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (Itemize in 24 c. Sale of personal property. Sale of real property. e. Description of property:	served in compliance with CCP 415.46. ed claimants, and other occupants of the premises. NOT served in compliance with CCP 415.46. on the date the complaint was filed. the judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following

NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED

WRIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE. Your rights and duties are indicated on the accompanying *Notice of Levy* (Form EJ-150). WRIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY. If the levying officer is not able to take custody of the property, the levying officer will make a demand upon you for the property. If custody is not obtained following demand, the judgment may be enforced as a money judgment for the value of the property specified in the judgment or in a supplemental order.

WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY. If the premises are not vacated within five days after the date of service on the occupant or, if service is by posting, within five days after service on you, the levying officer will remove the occupants from the real property and place the judgment creditor in possession of the property. Except for a mobile home, personal property remaining on the premises will be sold or otherwise disposed of in accordance with CCP 1174 unless you or the owner of the property pays the judgment creditor the reasonable cost of storage and takes possession of the personal property not later than 15 days after the time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises.

A Claim of Right to Possession form accompanies this writ (unless the Summons was served in compliance with CCP 415.46).